Copyright ©2025 by Polyglass U.S.A., Inc. and all rights are reserved.
Edition Date: 04/25 • Doc# Polyglass Standard RoofGrip® Drill Point Fastener
POLYGLASS STANDARD
ROOFGRIP® DRILL POINT FASTENER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Polyglass Standard RoofGrip® Drill Point Fastener (#12) is designed to secure insulation
to steel (18 Ga.–24 Ga. [1.25–0.65 mm]) and wood. It is available in lengths from 1 5∕8"

ROOFGRIP® DRILL POINT FASTENER
ORDERING INFORMATION*
SKU LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD
IN (MM)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
RGDP158B-PG 1 5∕8 (40) FULL 1000 12  (5.45)
RGDP214B-PG 2 1/4 (55) FULL 1000 16  (7.26)
RGDP003B-PG 3 (75) FULL 1000 24  (10.89)
RGDP004B-PG 4 (100) 3 (75) 1000 28  (12.71)
RGDP005B-PG 5 (125) 3 (75) 1000 35  (15.89)
RGDP006B-PG 6 (150) 4 (100) 1000 40  (18.16)
RGDP007B-PG 7 (175) 4 (100) 1000 48  (21.79)
RGDP008B-PG 8 (200) 4 (100) 1000 50  (22.70)
*All sizes are nominal
STANDARD ROOFGRIP DRILL POINT
FASTENER LENGTH SELECTION PROCEDURE
1.	 If applicable, determine the thickness of the existing